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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative. 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000021  Mustela putorius furo DOMESTIC FERRET 
000030  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000000  Octodon degus DEGU 
000000  Mesocricetus auratus SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER 
000000  Oryctolagus cuniculus DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT 
000000  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA 
000050  Meriones unguiculatus MONGOLIAN GERBIL 
000001  Epomops buettikoferi BUETIKOFER'S FRUIT BAT 
000010  Acomys cilicicus TURKISH SPINY MOUSE / AFRICAN SPINY MOUSE 
000002  Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER 

000004  Amazona oratrix 
YELLOW-HEADED PARROT / YELLOW-HEADED AMAZON / 
DOUBLE YELLOW-HEADED AMAZON 

000002  Ara chloropterus RED-AND-GREEN MACAW / GREEN-WINGED MACAW 
000002  Cacatua alba WHITE COCKATOO / UMBRELLA COCKATOO 
000002  Cacatua moluccensis SALMON-CRESTED COCKATOO / MOLUCCAN COCKATOO 
000000  Amazona festiva FESTIVE PARROT 
000000  Psittacus erithacus CONGO AFRICAN GREY PARROT / GRAY PARROT 
000020  Agapornis roseicollis ROSY-FACED LOVEBIRD 
000000  Eclectus roratus ECLECTUS PARROT 
000000  Erythrura pealii FIJI PARROTFINCH / RED-HEADED PARROT FINCH 
000050  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
000001  Neophema bourkii BOURKE'S PARROT 
000002  Psittacula krameri ROSE-RINGED PARAKEET 
000000  Bolborhynchus lineola BARRED PARAKEET / LINEOLATED PARAKEET 
000005  Pyrrhura molinae GREEN-CHEEKED PARAKEET / GREEN-CHEEKED CONURE 

000150  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000000  Platycercus icterotis WESTERN ROSELLA 
000002  Chloebia gouldiae GOULDIAN FINCH 
000000  Platycercus eximius EASTERN ROSELLA 
000002  Stizoptera bichenovii DOUBLE-BARRED FINCH 
000000  Agapornis fischeri FISCHER'S LOVEBIRD 
000010  Serinus canaria domestica DOMESTIC CANARY / COMMON CANARY 
000001  Ara macao SCARLET MACAW 
000002  Ara ararauna BLUE-AND-YELLOW MACAW / BLUE-AND-GOLD MACAW 
000054  Carduelis carduelis EUROPEAN GOLDFINCH 
000010  Streptopelia capicola BARBARY DOVE / RINGED TURTLE-DOVE / RINGNECK DOVE 
000000  Spinus atratus BLACK SISKIN 
000020  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 
000000  Lonchura striata domestica SOCIETY FINCH / BENGALESE FINCH 
000000  Ocyphaps lophotes CRESTED PIGEON 
000000  Amazona auropalliata YELLOW-NAPED PARROT / YELLOW-NAPED AMAZON 

000000  Forpus coelestis 
PACIFIC PARROTLET / CELESTIAL PARROTLET / LESSON'S 
PARROTLET 

000010  Myiopsitta monachus MONK PARAKEET / QUAKER PARROT 
000000  Aratinga weddellii DUSKY-HEADED PARAKEET 
000000  Aratinga solstitialis SUN PARAKEET 
000001  Dacelo novaeguineae LAUGHING KOOKABURRA 
000000  Lophoceros fasciatus AFRICAN PIED HORNBILL 
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000001  Psophia crepitans GRAY-WINGED TRUMPETER 

000006  Amazona viridigenalis 
RED-CROWNED PARROT / GREEN-CHEEKED AMAZON / RED-
CROWNED AMAZON / MEXICAN RED-HEA 

000001  Pionites leucogaster WHITE-BELLIED PARROT / GREEN-THIGHED PARROT 
000000  Gracula religiosa COMMON HILL MYNA 
000000  Canachites canadensis SPRUCE GROUSE 
000010  Agapornis personatus YELLOW-COLLARED LOVEBIRD / MASKED LOVEBIRD 
000002  Columba livia domestica DOMESTIC PIGEON INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS 
000002  Cyanicterus cyanicterus BLUE-BACKED TANAGER 
000003  Zosterops virens CAPE WHITE-EYE / GREEN WHITE-EYE 
000002  Erythrura trichroa BLUE-FACED PARROTFINCH 
000002  Cyanoloxia brissonii ULTRAMARINE GROSBEAK 

000002  Eolophus roseicapilla 
GALAH / ROSE-BREASTED COCKATOO / ROSEATE 
COCKATOO 

000004  Primolius maracana BLUE-WINGED MACAW / ILLGER'S MACAW 

000001  Cacatua galerita 
SULPHUR-CRESTED COCKATOO / GREATER SULPHUR-
CRESTED COCKATOO 

000001  Cacatua goffiniana TANIMBAR CORELLA / GOFFIN'S COCKATOO 
000001  Ara severus CHESTNUT-FRONTED MACAW / SEVERE MACAW 
000004  Guaruba guarouba GOLDEN PARAKEET 

000002  Gallus gallus domesticus 
DOMESTIC CHICKEN (INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS / 
TURKIN / COCK / HEN / ROOSTER) 

000002  Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG 
000002  Rollulus rouloul CRESTED PARTRIDGE 
   
000512 Total   
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